Council Tax Support Income Grids from April 2020

1 April 2020 - 31 March 2021

82.5%
72.5%
50%
25%
0%

u b W N

Relevant benefit
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

£0-£74.99
£75-£111.99
£112 - £148.99
£149 - £185.99
£186+

£0-£117.99
£117 - £153.99
£154 - £190.99
£191 - £227.99
£228+

£0-£185.99
£186 - £222.99
£223 - £259.99
£260 - £296.99
£297+

CTS level [Passported ___[single ____|Couple _____[Family (1 child) [Family (2+ children)

£0 - £253.99
£254 - £290.99
£291 - £327.99
£328 - £364.99
£365+

1 April 2021 - 31 March 2022

82.5%
72.5%
50%
25%
0%

v A W N

Relevant benefit
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

£0-£74.99
£75-£111.99
£112 - £148.99
£149 - £185.99
£186+

£0-£117.99
£117 - £154.99
£155-£191.99
£192 - £228.99
£229+

£0-£186.99
£187-£223.99
£224 - £260.99
£261 - £297.99
£298+

CTS level [Passported ___[single ____|Couple _____[Family (1 child) [Family (2+ children)

£0 - £254.99
£255-£291.99
£292 - £328.99
£329 - £365.99
£366+

1 April 2022 — 31 March 2023

CTS level [Passported __[single ____[couple ____[Family (1 child) [Family (2+ children)

92.80%
83.10%
61.40%
37.25%
0%

v A W N

Relevant benefit
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

£0-£77.99
£78-£114.99
£115-£151.99
£152 - £188.99
£189+

£0-£121.99
£122 - £158.99
£159 - £195.99
£196 - £232.99
£233+

£0-£192.99
£193 -£229.99
£230 - £266.99
£267 - £303.99
£304+

£0-£262.99
£263 - £299.99
£300 - £336.99
£337-£373.99
£374+

1 April 2023 — 31 March 2024

CTS level [Passported ___[Single ____[couple ____[Family (1 child) [Family (2+ children)

92.80%
83.10%
61.40%
37.25%
0%

v A W N

Relevant benefit
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

£0 - £85.99
£86-£126.99
£127 - £167.99
£168 - £208.99
£209+

£0-£133.99
£134 - £174.99
£175 - £215.99
£216 - £256.99
£257+

£0-£211.99
£212 - £252.99
£253-£293.99
£294 - £334.99
£335+

£0 - £289.99
£290 - £330.99
£331-£371.99
£372 -£412.99
£413+




