Council Tax Support Income Grids from April 2020

1 April 2020 - 31 March 2021

Band	CTS level	Passported	Single	Couple	Family (1 child)	Family (2+ children)
1	82.5%	Relevant benefit	£0 - £74.99	£0 - £117.99	£0 - £185.99	£0 - £253.99
2	72.5%	Not applicable	£75 - £111.99	£117 - £153.99	£186 - £222.99	£254 - £290.99
3	50%	Not applicable	£112 - £148.99	£154 - £190.99	£223 - £259.99	£291 - £327.99
4	25%	Not applicable	£149 - £185.99	£191 - £227.99	£260 - £296.99	£328 - £364.99
5	0%	Not applicable	£186+	£228+	£297+	£365+

1 April 2021 - 31 March 2022

Band	CTS level	Passported	Single	Couple	Family (1 child)	Family (2+ children)
1	82.5%	Relevant benefit	£0 - £74.99	£0 - £117.99	£0 - £186.99	£0 - £254.99
2	72.5%	Not applicable	£75 - £111.99	£117 - £154.99	£187 - £223.99	£255 - £291.99
3	50%	Not applicable	£112 - £148.99	£155 - £191.99	£224 - £260.99	£292 - £328.99
4	25%	Not applicable	£149 - £185.99	£192 - £228.99	£261 - £297.99	£329 - £365.99
5	0%	Not applicable	£186+	£229+	£298+	£366+

1 April 2022 - 31 March 2023

Band	CTS level	Passported	Single	Couple	Family (1 child)	Family (2+ children)
1	92.80%	Relevant benefit	£0 - £77.99	£0 - £121.99	£0 - £192.99	£0 - £262.99
2	83.10%	Not applicable	£78 - £114.99	£122 - £158.99	£193 - £229.99	£263 - £299.99
3	61.40%	Not applicable	£115 - £151.99	£159 - £195.99	£230 - £266.99	£300 - £336.99
4	37.25%	Not applicable	£152 - £188.99	£196 - £232.99	£267 - £303.99	£337 - £373.99
5	0%	Not applicable	£189+	£233+	£304+	£374+

1 April 2023 - 31 March 2024

Band	CTS level	Passported	Single	Couple	Family (1 child)	Family (2+ children)
1	92.80%	Relevant benefit	£0 - £85.99	£0 - £133.99	£0 - £211.99	£0 - £289.99
2	83.10%	Not applicable	£86 - £126.99	£134 - £174.99	£212 - £252.99	£290 - £330.99
3	61.40%	Not applicable	£127 - £167.99	£175 - £215.99	£253 - £293.99	£331 - £371.99
4	37.25%	Not applicable	£168 - £208.99	£216 - £256.99	£294 - £334.99	£372 - £412.99
5	0%	Not applicable	£209+	£257+	£335+	£413+